Name of the Corporate Debtor: M-Tech Developers Private Limited; Date of Commencemeg

t of

IRP: 12-11-2020; Lis
igitof registration number: 11

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

tol‘l%editors as on: 06-06-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta; Process Number: ; Last 5

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

107

835700425

105

742486077

66.39

87967431

5246918

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

368120818

368120818

32.92

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

819200

819200

0.07

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

6199149

5582168

0.50

87967431

616981

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

545000

545000

0.05

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

5382013

1216766605

802969

1118356232

0.07

4579044

92546475

5863899

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9314
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-15 15:11:13-2b0dba25c32c3e6dc908b2accdd316bd.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-15-151113-kicq5-d1300587bbf0e59867b34a4b7d9174ea.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-15 15:11:13-584c68ad8ad87098552761c382226f22.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-15 15:11:14-90b5617076fa69dd0ed411b554b9ccce.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-15 15:11:14-c2c37c87eba9875bd42a09ec5a8b056a.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

