Name of the Corporate Debtor: M-Tech Developers Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 12-11-2020; List of Creditors as on: 06-06-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta; Process Number: ; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11418

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	107	835700425	105	742486077	66.39	0	87967431	5246918	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	368120818	1	368120818	32.92	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	3	819200	3	819200	0.07	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	6199149	1	5582168	0.50	0	87967431	616981	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	2	545000	2	545000	0.05	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	5382013	1	802969	0.07	0	4579044	0	Annexure 9
Total		115	1216766605	113	1118356232	100.00	0	92546475	5863899	